
NO
PARKING

NO
PARKING

BLDG 2BLDG 3

WISTERIA LANE

BLDG 4

BLDG 1

G
ER

M
A

IN
E 

W
A

Y

BLDG 6BLDG 5
G

B

F

CD

E

34

BASEBASEBASE

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC AC

AC ACBASE

BASE BASE

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1 1

2

2

3

3

4

6

BASE

5

6 7

7

7

AA

AA

A A A

A A A

A

A

5

4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC

4" PERF PVC 4" PERF PVC

AC

DMA AREA
BORDER, TYP.

DMA AREA
BORDER, TYP.

DMA AREA
BORDER, TYP.

1/
26

/2
02

3 
11

:2
0 

A
M

1/
26

/2
02

3 
11

:2
0 

A
M

R
ob

er
ts

 E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

LEGEND
= DMAX

Y = SCM

Attachment 5 
Exhibit M


